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561990
Alder Airfield Services LLC Ilona Munzer info@aldercm.com iamunzer@aldercm.com 9285 Huntington Square Suite 106 North Richland Hills TX 	76182 432-559-9990
BVT Power Solutions Balance Vibration Technologies, Inc. Marion Ferrante mferrante@balancevibration.com 2426 Lacy Lane Carrollton TX 75006 214-733-8771 972-245-9867
CLEARLINE INC Iman Sheikh imansheikh@clearlinepro.com Imansheikh@clearlinepro.com 17760 Preston Rd Ste 200 DALLAS TX 	75252 903-830-1062
Elite Striping, LLC Tomas Samaniego Tommy@elitestripingllc.com Tommy@elitestripingllc.com 1007 S. Cedar Hill Rd. Cedar Hill TX 	75104 972-637-3495
First Choice Safety Solutions LLC Amy Alexander firstchoicesafetysolutionsllc@gmail.com firstchoicesafetysolutionsllc@gmail.com 1011 Surrey Lane 200 Flower Mound TX 	75022 228-861-3554
Gorrondona & Associates, Inc. Brad Gorrondona kstern@ga-inc.net kstern@ga-inc.net 2800 NE Loop 820 Suite 660 Fort Worth TX 	76137 817-496-1424 817-496-1768
JJP Pro Services LLC dba Barricade Pro Solutions Rodney Johnson barricadeprosolutions@gmail.com 2201 Spinks Rd Ste 123 Flower Mound TX 75022 (469)867-8262 (469)867-8262
JMCP Enterprises LLC SLP Customs and Collision Repair Jovany Chavira jovanychavira@gmail.com 2707 S Cooper St STE 111 Arlington TX 	76015 817-883-7558
Kleenit Facility Management LLC Taiye Adebayo tai.ade@kleenitfm.com info@kleenitfm.com 9924 Ginkgo Ln Crowley TX 76036 (817)704-5199 (817)704-5199
KMCE Inc. Adeel Khan adeel@kmceinc.com adeel@kmceinc.com 17774 Preston Rd Dallas TX 	75252 214-454-7255
Lollar Construction Group, LLC Alison Lollar alison@lollargroup.com alison@lollargroup.com 2909 English Creek dr Azle TX 	76020 214-470-8803 000-000-0000
Lone Star Auctioneers, Inc. Marilyn Burgess marilyn@lonestarauctioneers.com marilyn@lonestarauctioneers.com 4629 Mark IV Parkway Fort Worth TX 	76106 817-740-9400 817-740-9777
NextGen Bin Cleaning, LLC Patricia Salazar-Mitchell patricia@nextgenbincleaning.com cj@nextgenbincleaning.com 7817 Meadow Grove Dr McKinney TX 75071 469-545-0200 214-354-7485
P I C PRINTING, L.L.C. Gilbert Juarez gilbert@pic-printing.com gilbert@pic-printing.com 4521 S. HULEN ST., STE 116 FORT WORTH TX 	76109 817-927-5545 817-927-5595
Premier Contractors LLC Bruno Berendsohn bberendsohn@premiercontractors.online premiertx1@gmail.com; cristin@governmentservicesexchange.com 941 Circle View Ln Denton TX 76210 (331)330-6545 (630)540-8127
Proshred North Texas P&G Davis, LLC Angela Davis angela.davis@proshred.com 2081 Hutton Drive Suite 119 Carrollton TX 75006 469-930-6044 469-930-6043
Rene' Bates Auctioneers, Inc. Sheryl Bates sheryl@renebates.com 1650 W. Virginia Street Suite 104 McKinney TX 75069 972-548-9636 972-542-5495
Rosen Systems, Inc. Michael Rosen hilary@rosensystems.com hilary@rosensystems.com 2323 LANGFORD ST DALLAS TX 	75208 214-938-2934
Secure On-Site Shredding, Inc. Kathryn  Shrum-Stockdale kathryn@secureonsiteshredding.com 1002 North Central Expressway Suite 239 Richardson TX 75080 214-509-0134 972-390-9200
Select Maintenance, LLC Troy Ragle jgabe@selectcompanyllc.com 9003 Airport FRWY G270 North Richland Hills TX 	76180 812-483-6396 817-472-9942
Sierra Shred, LLC Lilly Lopez lillylopez@sierrashred.com lucretialucio@sierrashred.com 6136 Frisco Square Blvd Suite 400 Frisco TX 75034 469-252-1125 972-951-3671
Take Stock, LLC Marian Bryan marian@takestockinventory.com marian@takestockinventory.com 4351 Lively Ln Dallas TX 	75220 844-929-2669
The Confidence Group, Inc Issac Barnes ibarnes@theconfidencegroup.com ibarnes@theconfidencegroup.com 909 Lake Carolyn Pkwy Suite #750 Irving TX 	75039 469-261-5328
The Rios Group, Inc. Rosa Navejar rnavejar@rios-group.com 7400 Sand Street Fort Worth TX 76118 817-345-7500 817-345-7505
The Rios Group, Inc. Rosa Linda Navejar Rnavejar@rios-group.com rnavejar@rios-group.com 7400 Sand St. Fort Worth TX 	76118 817-345-7500 817-345-7505
TransSolutions, LLC Belinda G. Hargrove bhargrove@transsolutions.com gbender@transsolutions.com 14600 Trinity Blvd Suite 200 Fort Worth TX 	76155 817-359-2950 817-359-2959

561410
3i Contracting, LLC Micheal Williams mwilliams@3icontracting.com mewilliams@3icontracting.com 1111 W Mockingbird Ln Ste 1050 Dallas TX 75247 214-231-0675 214-231-0675
A. Miller Consulting Services, Inc. Amy Miller amiller@mcs.biz 4425 Plano Parkway Suite 803 Carrollton TX 75010 972-410-6341 972-580-0872
A. Miller Consulting Services, Inc. Amy Miller mcs@mcs.biz amiller@mcs.biz 4425 Plano Pkwy Suite 803 Carrollton TX 	75010 972-580-0812 972-580-0872
ARA Surveying, LLC www.arasurveying.com Anel Rodriguez arodriguez@arasurveying.com arodriguez@arasurveying.com 3615 Karnaghan Lane Melissa TX 	75454 972-946-4172
Brass Tacks Collective, LLC Keisha Whaley keisha@brasstackscollective.com keisha@brasstackscollective.com 1415 S Montreal Ave Floor 33 Dallas TX 	75208 469-677-6909
Carlya Lawson Inc Carlya Lawson carlya.lawson@gmail.com carlya.lawson@gmail.com 2814 Burger Avenue Unit 1403 Dallas TX 	75215 469-751-7310
DNL Collective Group LLC DNL Logistics DEREK LOPEZ info@dnlcgroup.com info@dnlcgroup.com 409 S Brighton Ave Dallas TX 	75208 972-636-5916
Hadley Construction Group, LLC Steven Hadley info@hadleycg.com info@hadleycg.com 14 Golf Links Ct Suite 2600 Houston TX 	77339 832-527-6861
HW Draughon & Associates LLC dba Process Delivery Systems Henry Draughon hdraughon@processdeliverysystems.com adraughon@processdeliverysystems.com 415 San Maria Dr Garland TX 75043 972-980-9041 214-707-4450
IQ Business Solutions, LLC Sheila Lewis iqbizsolns@gmail.com arnellenterprises@gmail.com 2 Altman Ct Mansfield TX 	76063 817-914-0970 877-603-6633
MARKIND LLC Markind Rana Severs rsevers@markindsolutions.com rsevers@markindsolutions.com 2602 OXFORD OAKS LN CORINTH TX 	76210 214-605-8043
Middle Point Construction, LLC Xaymara Ortiz xortiz@middlepointco.com xortiz@middlepointco.com 2057 Barx Dr Little Elm TX 	75068 469-238-6454
PPC Partner-Plus Consulting, Inc. Nancy Coleman ncolemanppc@aol.com ncolemanppc@aol.com 6522 Edgewood CT Granbury TX 	76049 214-616-5687
Q2 Marketing Group, LLC Terri Quinton terri@q2marketinggroup.com 17250 Dallas Pkwy Ste KK Dallas TX 75248 (214)316-6606 214-316-6606
Robinson Elite Enterprises LLC Ceretha Robinson ceretha@robinsonentllc.com ceretha@robinsonentllc.com 409 ThrockMorton St McKinney TX 	75069 469-636-6736 972-457-1159
T.D. Consulting Group, Inc. Tamika Dew tdew@tdcginc.com P.O. Box 164 Mansfield TX 76063 886-533-2133 708-705-8339
The Wilkins Group, Inc. Lafayette Moses-Wilkins faye@wilkins.com tomeka@wilkins.com 1710 Firman Dr Suite 200 Richardson TX 75081 972-479-1090 214-808-4036
Trinity Review Services, Inc. Johnny Lee Rogers johnnyr@trinityreviews.com johnnyr@trinityreviews.com 610 Uptown Blvd., #2000 Cedar Hill TX 	75104 888-587-9062 888-314-0003
UniCAP Documentation Services Tyrone Phillips phillipstaurus@gmail.com phillipstaurus@gmail.com P.O. Box 743066 Dallas TX 	75374 972-464-7908
Van Lissick Enterprise LLC Roderick Nicholson rodnicholson@att.net rodnicholson@att.net 1208 Senegal Dr Desoto TX 	75115 769-233-4421

484110
3RT LLC Isidro Zamora isidrozamora@hotmail.com isidrozamora@hotmail.com 3409 Hardrock Rd Grand Prairie TX 	75050 214-878-3993
8X Investments LLC dba 8x supply Austin Kariuki 8xsupply@gmail.com 8xinvestments@gmail.com 804 Pebble Ridge Dr Lewisville TX 75067 (214)815-8376 (214)815-8376
A1 Drivers Transport LLC Yvonne Avina a1driverstransport@gmail.com 634 W. Neely St. Dallas TX 	75208 214-457-9537 940-489-3199
AABJ Enterprises LLC Versie Merchant versie@aabjenterprises.com Santa Rosa Dr Dallas TX 75241 (972)228-1653 (214)629-9231
ALB Logistics LLC Alma Bell alma@alblogistics.org 7425 Snow Ridge Dr Fort Worth TX 76133 (682)381-2153 (682)282-8661
Battle Axe Transport, LLC Richard Rogers battleaxetransport@gmail.com 7028 Lomo Alto Dr Fort Worth TX 76132 (682)382-0265 (817)944-7852
BLUE PENGUIN FREIGHT LLC SHEILA SSOZI BPFREIGHTLLC@gmail.com BPFREIGHTLLC@gmail.com 5317 Superior Parkway suite 213 Fort Worth TX 	76106 972-916-0104
Blue Wing Transport LLC Terry West Bluewingtransport29@gmail.com Bluewingtransport29@gmail.com 16109 benbrook blvd Prosper TX 	75078 214-726-2482
Boss Up Trucking Services LLC Crystal Lopez info@bossuptruckingservices.com 343 North Murdeaux Dallas TX 75217 469-735-3299
BRANCH & BRANCH LOGISTICS LLC Joyce Branch branch_k@sbcglobal.net branch_k@sbcglobal.net 217 VALLEY LANE KENNEDALE TX 	76060 817-879-5102 817-263-4337
Capa Concrete, Inc. Norma Carreno capaconcrete@gmail.com capaconcrete@gmail.com 4460 Langdon Rd Dallas TX 	75241 469-343-5242 469-802-6840
Clemons Trucking Company, LLC Thelma D. Clemons thelma88@prodigy.net thelma88@prodigy.net 7934 S. Lancaster Road Dallas TX 	75241 972-228-0201 972-228-0256
Cornerstone Global Resources, LLC Anthony Lawrence info@cornerstoneglobalresources.com info@cornerstoneglobalresources.com 1000 Lake Meadow Ln. Little Elm TX 	75068 866-979-7674
Cowboy And Sons, LLC Cowboy Trucking Luis Alberto crys@cowboytruckingdfw.com luis@cowboytruckingdfw.com 4555 S Westmoreland Rd Dallas TX 	75237 972-780-9094 972-780-9343
Cross Road Trucking Inc. Arthur McDonald arthurm@mycrossroadtruck.com mycrossroadtruck@aol.com 1329 E Wheatland Rd Lancaster TX 75134 (214)245-5157 (214)475-3052
DNL Collective Group LLC DNL Logistics DEREK LOPEZ info@dnlcgroup.com info@dnlcgroup.com 409 S Brighton Ave Dallas TX 	75208 972-636-5916
D-R&A WITH TANIKI, LLC TKMS SUPPLY Taniki Small taniki@tkmssupply.org taniki@tkmssupply.org 907 Oak St Wylie TX 	75098 469-274-6700
E.C. Trading Inc Yosph Akalu ectrading21@gmail.com 7405 Fairfield Dr Rowlett TX 75089 (214)861-7798 (214)861-7798
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E-Lane Freight Services LLC Elizabeth Bryant ebryant@e-lanefreightservices.com elizabeth.bryant712@gmail.com 3626 N HALL ST # 610-566 DALLAS TX 	75219 972-663-5047 972-215-7573
Experalda Chain Logistics LLC Sharon Adundo experaldachainlogisticsllc@yahoo.com Austin Dr Melissa TX 75454 (817)522-3712 (817)793-3098
Falcon SRO LLC Yordy Catano danicap12@hotmail.com danicap12@hotmail.com 6033 E Northwest Hwy Apt 2095 Dallas TX 	75231 214-429-1779
Flanagan Transport Solutions LLC Raven Flanagan flanagantransportsolutionsllc@gmail.com 807 Steadman Dr CEDAR HILL TX 	75104 214-864-2619
Foster Trucking, Limited Liability Company Melanie Akon fostertrucking2@gmail.com melaniecakon@gmail.com 2601 S Anson Rd Glenn Heights TX 75154 (662)402-9112 (662)402-9112
Freight Demands, LLC Carlos Bradley carlosbradley@freightdemands.com 1408 Park Place Corinth TX 76208 214-649-9022 214-649-9022
Gamar Enterprise LLC Kuya Machanja kuyamac@gamarenterprise.com jkuya@gamarenterprise.com; kuyamac@gmail.com 7226 Saint Augustine Dr Frisco TX 75033 (614)206-3623 (614)806-0616
Gemstar Express, LLC Arthur L Chaplin achaplin@gemstarlogistics.com achaplin@gemstarlogistics.com 5601 BRIDGE ST SUITE 300 FORT WORTH TX 	76112 214-623-5747 866-381-8844
H Mendoza Trucking, LLC Huber Mendoza huber.m@live.com rosalia.salgado.rm@gmail.com 3621 Chapin Ct Fort Worth TX 76116 682-554-1700 682-551-7520
H5 Fleet Services, LLC Garry D. Castro garry.castro@logisticorpgroup.com amy.hilborn@logisticorpgroup.com 106 Decker Court Suite 320 Irving TX 75062 214-956-0400 940-395-6000
HGR CEMENT, LLC Hassan Reed hreed503@att.net 1430 CRAWFORD DR Mesquite TX 	75149 214-616-5206
Horseshoe Trucking Veronica Cuevas veronicacuevas85@yahoo.com ariansmom@sbcglobal.net 2306 May Street Dallas TX 	75208 214-854-9161 214-741-9232
IBest Logistics, LLC Dallas Capacity Charlene Arnold charlene@dallascapacity.com 1727 Grey Willow Court Arlington TX 76002 817-695-5069
J. RUEDAS TRUCKING LLC Jesus Rueda jruedastrucking@gmail.com jruedastrucking@gmail.com 1131 Oak Hill Circle Dallas TX 	75217 469-432-4629
JCHC Transport LLC Resilient Freight Solutions haydee clark haydee@jchctransport.com haydee@resilientfreight.com 11816 Inwood Rd  # 3072 Dallas TX 	75244 214-210-9976
L & A Essential LLC dba L & A Essential Trucking Voneice Hall laessential2020@gmail.com 4911 Haverwood Ln Dallas TX 75287 469-427-5876 317-366-7006
L. DAVIS LOGISTICS, LLC Felicia Davis felicia@ldavislogistics.com felicia@ldavislogistics.com 1801 N Hampton Rd Suite 425 9104 Desoto TX 	75115 214-791-1602 214-572-9738
Leetrans LLC Opeyemi Olayiwola Jamese@leetransportllc.com Ope@leetransportllc.com 2812 Castle Creek Dr Little Elm TX 75068 (316)734-5325 (316)734-5325
LEGACY FOUR LOGISTICS, llc Samuel Jackson legacyfourlogistics@yahoo.com 1723 ALTACREST Drive GRAPEVINE TX 	76051 314-479-0627
Loyd Group LLC Lemuel Loyd lemuelloydgroupllc@gmail.com lemuelloydgroupllc@gmail.com 320 E. Wintergreen Rd. Unit 5G DESOTO TX 	75115 214-229-5001
LP Williams Trucking, LLC Brandi Parker brandi_parker2@yahoo.com brandi_parker2@yahoo.com 341 COLDWATER DRIVE DESOTO TX 	75115 972-697-1022
Luis Moreno Trucking Luis Moreno l_a_moreno@aol.com l-o-moreno@hotmail.com 327 County Road 4860 Azle TX 	76020 817-444-3671 817-444-3671
Matt Express, Inc Matt Express Abdullahi Abduelle alexabdulle@gmail.com ALEXABDULLE@GMAIL.COM 4100 Spring Valley Road, Suite 643 Dallas TX 	75244 817-259-1499 817-259-1489
MG Epic Transportation LLC Michael Gauss mg@mgepictransportation.com mg@mgepictransportation.com 2306 Oak Ln Ste 218 Grand Prairie TX 	75051 817-701-9106
MILAN LOGISTICS, INC Ivana Bijelic ivana@milanlogistics.com ivana@milanlogistics.com 225 Gilbert Cir Grand Prairie TX 	75050 817-329-2055
MOB Carriers, Inc. dba TX Loadrunners Musa Ahmed musa@txload.com eva@txloadrunners.com; osman@txloadrunners.com 11016 S Pipeline Rd Euless TX 76040 817-633-5433 682-554-3278
Mountain Movers Transportation LLC Ebony Lewis admin@mountainmoversgrp.com ebony.lewis3223@gmail.com 576 Northwood Dr Oak Point TX 	75068 903-701-8929
OG5 Holdings, LLC New Africa Investments Quentin Johnson og5holdingstx@gmail.com og5holdingstx@gmail.com 850 E HARVEY AVE FORT WORTH TX 	76104 817-221-0907
On-Target Supplies & Logistics, Ltd. Albert Black ablack@otsl.com gcornelius@otsl.com 1133 S. Madison Ave. Dallas TX 75208 214-941-4885 214-944-1100
Perimeter Logistics, PGL Perimeter International Inc. Merry LaMothe lyn.lamothe@shippgl.com 2800 Story Road West Suite 100 Irving TX 75038 972-893-8051
Perkins Construction Rickey Perkins rickeyperkins2000@gmail.com rickeyperkins2000@gmail.com 553 Lily St. Fort Worth TX 	76036 817-733-2337 817-263-9621
REDJUICE LLC LockBridge Freight John Lockett lockbridgefreight@gmail.com REDJUICELB@GMAIL.COM 1012 Shenandoah Dr Plano TX 	75023 214-469-8589
Regional Carriers Logistics, Inc Roderick Armster transport@rclinc.net transport@rclinc.net 3650 W. Camp Wisdom Suite 200 DALLAS TX 	75237 800-579-0697
RIGHT INNOVATIVE TRANSPORTATION BLACK MOUNTAIN CONSULTING Johnnie Gatheright grittrans10@gmail.com 4567 durrand dr grand praire TX 	75052 469-853-2914
Rose City Residences Squirrel’s Secure Transport Services Gerald Norman ngerald29@yahoo.com ngerald29@yahoo.com 1623 Main St 406 Dallas TX 	75201 903-363-5776
Sherman Transport LLC Semira Osman shermantrans@gmail.com shermantrans@gmail.com 811 S Central Expy #304 Richardson TX 	75080 214-238-3165 972-863-7487
Shinetime Transport Inc TOMMIANAH CRENSHAW shine4transport@gmail.com shine4transport@gmail.com 3044 morrell ave Suite A1 Dallas TX 	75203 214-868-9079
SILVAS TRUCKING, LLC Sandra Rodriguez silvastruckingllc@att.net srodriguez@silvastruckingllc.com 12520 FM 1807 Alvarado TX 	76009 817-401-9317 817-549-5666
Smart Delivery Service, Inc. Kurian Benjamin sbenjamin@smart-delivery.com kbenjamin@smart-delivery.com 751 E Southlake Blvd Suite 130 Southlake TX 76092 817-540-0000 651-331-1500
Sonic Transit LLC Adulis Abun sonictransit.tx@gmail.com adulis.abun@gmail.com 507 Carleton Dr Richardson TX 75081 (510)269-0766 (510)269-0766
Spartan Carrier Group LLC Carlos Llanes cmllanes@spartancarriergroup.com bbishop@spartan5ssolutions.com; pgarcia@spartancarriergroup.com 9800 Hillwood Pkwy Ste 140 Fort Worth TX 76177 (817)859-4835 (817)786-6086
Starship Transports LLC Carrie Reynolds-Shannon starshiptransport1@yahoo.com 2026 Bentwood Dr Glenn Heights TX 75154 (469)563-6028 (469)563-6028
Stephens & Stephens Trucking, Inc Loren Stephens stephens.stephens2@yahoo.com stephens.stephens2@yahoo.com 4007 E. Ledbetter Dallas TX 	75216 214-680-6927 888-304-1663
T&T Trucking Terrick Carter tnttrucking1@sbcglobal.net 1004 Woodridge Dr. DeSoto TX 75115 972-345-8753 972-345-8753
Tarango Trucking Services, LLC Tarango Trucking Lorena Tarango lorena@tarangotrucking.com 5610 DUNCANVILLE ROAD DALLAS TX 	75236 214-973-0640 972-780-5258
Ted Alvarez Trucking, Inc. Ted Alvarez Rudy@ftsgroupllc.com janet.orona@sanchezgroupllc.com 5520 Crystal Lake Blvd Dallas TX 	75236 972-660-6076 972-660-6455
TexStron Transportation inc Vahan Paronyan vic@texstron.com vic@texstron.com 1420 14th St Argyle TX 	76226 818-970-4033
TK Container Swinglift Transport Services LLC Jeannie McGregor jeannie@swinglifttransport.com 417 1st Avenue Dallas TX 75226 214-883-3805
Transformation Trucking LLC Nicole Sasser info@transformationtrucking.com 9224 Water Oak Dr Arlington TX 	76002 800-816-1454 800-816-1454
Travco Logistics Corp. Tamara Bennett tbennett@travco.biz 1063 Texan Trail Suite 100 Grapevine TX 76051 817-410-9488 817-410-9388
Trinity Expediting, Inc. Robert Almazan robert.almazan@trinityexpediting.com robert.almazan@ralogisticsusa.com PO Box 810005 Dallas TX 75381 (903)892-2339 (214)998-9928
UMGA Logistics, Inc. Ana Cruz anacruz@umgalogistics.com 4120 Duncanville Rd SUITE A Dallas TX 	75236 214-333-8158 214-333-0013
WWG, INC WWG TRANSPORTATION Jung Lee LEE@WWGTRANSPORTATION.COM 8101 TRISTAR DR SUITE #115 IRVING TX 	75063 817-310-6675 817-310-6444
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